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characier nome in olde ;
Milton. This home

has been  completely

renovated. Hardwood floors

throughout main floor. Open

concept design. 1 full and 2 a5,
half baths, pot lights, 9’ ceil- PR
Ings, large 83'x132" lot. [

Featured at $529.900. T
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Sales Representative

# No Desk Fees
® Capitalize on New
% B| COUNTRY § .. . . Emerging Markets
P Qe e # No Hidden Charges
o S T ST . W W Solid Referral Network
005-877-5211 ® Uniimited Earning Potential O

1-800-834-9516 Call Now: 905.878.5550 ‘,ﬁ_ﬁ
MPX Ask for Asheesh Kumar, Boke of Record T

REAL ESTATE Homelife Reliance Really Inc., Brokerage

| CENTRE independentiy Owned & Operated
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BiLL CURRIE

[ Wt e R o —

his bungalow was built and positioned to take full advantage
of the magnificent scenery. Totally awesome location. on a
paved road in the most S/E part of Erin Township. This brick
and stone home has large principal rooms, Formal Living and
Dining rooms and eat-in Kitchen that opens to Family room.
All Season Solarium overlooks breathtaking pond and pool.
Lower level (because it was built into a hill) is at ground level
too and has tons of natural light and air on 2 sides. Enjoy the
photos but | suggest to come take a look! MLS # X1154330

www billjcurrie.com JRESER oﬁn_ etezis situated just N of 401 on

Pivast | i 33 acres. Manicured lawns, fields, & trees surround
LRy B LI Y the solid 4-bedroom quality-built home. Finished
905-878-7777

LL, I/G pool, office or possible in-law suite separate
from house. Barn (approx. 60° X 24’) with heated
RE/VIRX

workshop.
A must see -- call Bill Currie.
CENTRE

Offered at $1,250,000.

L. BROKERAGE

OPEN HOUSE - SUN., JULY 8 2-4 PM.
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GRACE...

Stunning 4 year new family home w/4 bdrms incl. master i This century home offers 3 bedrooms, spacious living & dining
W/5 pe. ensuite and walk-in closet, 9' ceilings, granite RN LRy y] 'ooms, large eatin kitchen, main floor office, 2 car garage, 2 & 4
kitchen/bthrm  counters, maple hardwood/ceramic 905-877-8262 Beva washrooms, updated fioors, windows, furnace, well pump,
throughout main floor, paved driveway, 3 car garage, mf 200 amp service and high speed internet. House sits in ideal

: , place on almost acre lot, providing large fenced private backyard
'Sa‘:ﬁ%’j’:l‘f;zf’:t ;‘E‘S;ﬂ";;‘s;g large fenced yard +++ with play area, room for a pool, or family room extension. Visit

www.ruthbowes.com for virtual tour,

s T Y

Year Old Bldg. Upgraded to the nines! $3$ in
upgrades incl. Oak Cabinets, Porcelain & Ceramic
Firs., Skylights and much more! Call today for a list
of endless possibilities for this Beauty! $399,000.

Call HELEN MCLEAN AT 905-691-8934

905-691-8934

o KAhEN ‘-LAY
905-693-9575 | .
, 905-450-3355

REALYY
EXECUTIVES

Call the “i dream team” for great rates,
Jast friendly service & stress free mortgages.
John, Kim, & Delfina

Mortgage
Architects
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Great starter or empty nest bungalow on Iarge- ;
mature landscaped lot. 142 bdrms. Features &
updates, oversized single det. gar w/wshp, 200

14 Martin St., Milton, ON
amp serv, 2 gfpl, windows, kitchen, furnace +++

Head Office: §
L] -
6505 Mississauga Rd., ' - JUST MOVE IN!
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Cavan avp

Mortgage Planner

" Rates subject to change at any time without notice. ** 0.A.C.
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$537,900

$775,900
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$549,900 & $579,900

- L

sl -

r e B . o
o pl .‘_:_._*'4..;?" L

b .
- L
T a
¥ e
e T
-1 L
-
¥

LEF il ik

SPECTACULAR 4 BDRM, 4 B
‘MATTAMY BUILT HOME W/A 3
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"MATTAMY" BUILT 5s BDRM,
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GORGEOUS 4 BDRM, 5 BATH
SPRAWLING BUNGALOW ON A
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ABSOLUTELY STUNNING 5 BDRM,
HOME ON 2.5 ACRES

MCDADI

RS, MEA SALES REPRESENTATIVE

(905) 270-2000

REMBX

Re/Max Performance Realty Inc. Brokerage
Independently Owned and Operated

BDRM BSMT APARTMENT

This home shows like a model homel!! It feo-
tures 9t ceilings on both levels, an upgraded
kitchen with granite countertop & island and
ceramic backsplash, gleaming hardwood
firing throughout the main level, 21 vaulted
ceiling in the living rm, crown moulding & the
list goes onl!l It also boasts a 3 bdrm bsmt
apartment with an additional kitchen & a 3pc
bathil A must to view!

BATH LUXURY HOME

This home boasts approx 3,600 sq.ft. of
living luxury! *anniury Model’ with up-
graded floor plan! It boasts gleaming up-
graded hardwood flring, wood staircase,
a stunning upgraded kitchen with cabinet
crown moulcﬁgg & centre island, a main
fir family rm with a gas fireplace, plus 2
master bedrooms bog with a 4pc ensuite
bath! Parking for seven carsl This is an
absolute must to view!!

This stunning home is nestled in an enclave
amongst mﬁlinn dollar homes! Fantastic
private setting! It boasts a gorgeous family
rm w/soaring cathedral ceilings, a gas fire-
place & piunE hardwood firing, a gorgeous,
open concept kitchen w/a centre island, 2
walk-outs to a huge backyard, 3 generous
sized bdrms mcﬁ featuring a private en-
suite, a partially finished bsmt w/a games
rm, 2nd E:Gmily rm & the list goes on! Shows
to perfection!

.

4 BATH "MATTAMY" BUILT HOME

Approx. 3,300 sq.h. of luxurious space! It boasts
an open concept layout, maple hrdwd firs on the
main level, a gorgeous kitchen w/upgraded cab-
inefs, under-lighting, cabinet crown moulding &
butler's pantry, wrought iron railings, a circular,
maple staircase that leads 1o a gorgeous upper
level &the list goes onll 5 generous sized bdrms
including a master bdrm which features a 5 pc
ensuite w/a separate shower, dble sinks & cathe-
dral ceiling!A must to view!

SPECTACULAR PREMIUM SIZED LOT

It boasts many quality upgrades including
a renovated kitchen, a newer 4 pc bath,
updated electrical (200 amp), newer new-
er plumbing & the list goes on! True pride
of ownership is evident in this home! It also
includes a newer roof & newer windows!
It boasts a fully insulated 1,600 sq.ft work-
shop w/a 2pc bath! Rare offering! Call §
for your own private viewing!




